2023 SPGS Cross Country Schedule

Monday Aug 14 Hokum Karem Relays (Donovan Park)

Saturday Aug 19 Redbird Invite (Black Partridge Park)

Thursday Aug 24 Mini-llini (Pekin)

Saturday Aug 26 Wildcat Invite (East Peoria)

Tuesday Aug 29 Panther Invite (Washington Park)

Thursday Sept 7 Eureka (Upper Lake)

Monday Sept 18 Mini Yeti (Donovan Park St. Jude hosts)

Wednesday Sept 20 Conference @ Metamora

Saturday Sept 23 Olympia Middle School Invitational

Tues. Sept. 26 Eastview XC Extravaganza

Thursday Sept 28 Limestone Invite (Alpha Park)

Saturday Sept 30 DARE Classic (Delavan)

Friday October 6 Sectionals @ Eastview Christian Church
Normal

Saturday October 14 State @ Maxwell Park Girls- 10:45 Boys- 11:15
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